CXP  SERIES
XENON equipment power supply
   特殊產品 >> Xenon equipment power supply
        IDRC always adheres to high reliability and stability and has decades of experiences of producing high capacity
powersupply (up to 300kW) for laboratory/production purpose.In response to industry needs and solving the problems
that ourcustomers have met when using short-arc lamps, we have specifically developed.
CXP Series - Xenon equipment Power Supply
Product Features :

Insulation Resistance 10Mohm .500VDC (line input terminal to casing)
Acoustic Noise 70~80dB At 1 Meter Distance
Efficiency > 80%
note.1Test environment : AC line ±5% , Line THD≦2% , Line frequency±5%, Temperature 23 ℃ ± 3 ℃ , RH:25%
~ 75% (non-condensing)
Reference type :
Watt
W Model Rate voltage
(V)
Current adjustable range
(A)
(note.3)
Input Voltage
(47 ~ 63Hz)
1000 CXP-1000 21 30 ~ 50 3Ø3W 220V 3Ø3W+GND 220V / 380V
1550 CXP-1550 23 50 ~ 70 3Ø3W 220V 3Ø3W+GND 220V / 380V
2000 CXP-2000 23 70 ~ 110 3Ø3W 220V 3Ø3W+GND 220V / 380V
3000 CXP-3000 30 80 ~ 130 3Ø3W 220V 3Ø3W+GND 220V / 380V
3600 CXP-3600 28 80 ~ 130 3Ø3W 220V 3Ø3W+GND 220V / 380V
3600 CXP-4000 29 80 ~ 140 3Ø3W 220V 3Ø3W+GND 220V / 380V
4200 CXP-4200 29 80 ~ 160 3Ø3W 220V 3Ø3W+GND 220V / 380V
5000 CXP-5000 34 100 ~ 150 3Ø3W 220V 3Ø3W+GND 220V / 380V
6000 CXP-6000 37 110 ~ 165 3Ø3W 220V 3Ø3W+GND 220V / 380V
7000 CXP-7000 42 110 ~ 165 3Ø3W 220V 3Ø3W+GND 220V / 380V
8000 CXP-8000 45 110 ~ 180 3Ø3W 220V 3Ø3W+GND 220V / 380V
10000 CXP-10000 50 160 ~ 210 3Ø3W 220V 3Ø3W+GND 220V / 380V
12000 CXP-12000 56 180 ~ 210 3Ø3W 220V 3Ø3W+GND 220V / 380V
15000 CXP-15000 37.5 380 ~ 415 3Ø3W 220V 3Ø3W+GND 220V / 380V
20000 CXP-20000
note.2Specifications in order confirmed, ships with a single current specifications.
Order Information :
For configured according to your specification. Please supply us with the following information
Line input voltage